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Pasadena  (A2100) 
351 South Hudson Avenue Room 208 

Pasadena, CA 91109 
 Phone Cell Number Fax Number 

Sean Van Gundy, Counselor (VanGundy_Sean@lacoe.edu) (626) 396-3600 x88232 (213) 215-2235 (626) 793-9858 
Michelle Taylor, ECW (Taylor_Michelle@lacoe.edu) (626) 396-3600 x88232 (626) 430-1330 (626) 793-9858 

San Gabriel Valley (A2200) 
376 East Rowland Avenue 

Covina, CA 91723 
 Phone Cell Number Fax Number 

Teresa Villasenor, Counselor (Villasenor_Teresa@lacoe.edu) (626) 967-8852 x229 (626) 260-7420 (626) 858-5397 

Sonya Muhammad, Counselor (Muhammad_Sonya@lacoe.edu) (626) 967-8852 x223 (626) 422-5730 (626) 858-5397 
Pauline Goitia, ECW (Goitia_Pauline@lacoe.edu) (626) 967-8852 x227 (626) 430-1331 (626) 858-5397 

Adelita Diaz, ECW (Diaz_Adelita@lacoe.edu) (626) 967-8852 x222 (626) 430-1333 (626) 858-5397 

South Bay  (A2600) 
Department of Children & Family Services 

2325 Crenshaw Blvd. 
Torrance, CA 90501 

 Phone Cell Number Fax Number 
 
Traci Gray, Counselor (Gray_Traci@lacoe.edu)  (Cubicle #414) 

 
(310) 972-3153 

 
(310) 707-5901 

 
(310) 222-5546 

Maria Franco, ECW (Franco_Maria@lacoe.edu) Cubicle #262 (310) 972-3403 (323) 605-7213 (310) 222-5546 

Lakewood DCFS (A2600) 
4060 Watson Plaza Drive 

Lakewood, CA 90712 
 Phone Cell Number Fax Number 
 
Marcelino Ybarra, Counselor (Ybarra_Marcelino@lacoe.edu)  
(Cubicle #3-013) 

 
(562) 497-3669 

 
(562) 745-7570 

 
(562) 627-6859 

Mildred Burge, ECW (Burge_Mildred@lacoe.edu) 
Cubicle #3-141 Third Floor 

 
(562) 497-3722 

 
(562) 714-9555 

 
(562) 420-3657 

South East (A2800) 
10100 Pioneer Blvd, 1st Floor, Room  104 

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 
 Phone Cell Number Fax Number 
Estela Saravia, Counselor (Saravia_Estela@lacoe.edu) (562) 922-6030 (310) 621-0855 (562) 922-6805 
Carmen Huertas, ECW (Huertas_Carmen@lacoe.edu) (562) 922-6029 (562) 299-8182 (562) 922-6805 

Los Angeles  (A2500) 
3731 Stocker Street Suite 211 

Los Angeles, CA 90008 
 Phone Cell Number Fax Number 

George Haynes, Counselor (Haynes_George@lacoe.edu) (323) 294-9881 x21 (323) 819-5235 (323) 294-4505 

Chien-Yi Yang, Counselor (Yang_Chien-Yi@lacoe.edu) (323) 294-9881 x24 (323) 895-2018 (323) 294-4505 

Toni Thomas, ECW (Thomas_T@lacoe.edu) (323) 294-9881 x26 (323) 907-3179 (323) 294-4505 

Antelope Valley (A2900) 
37230 37th Street 

Palmdale, CA 93550 
 Phone Cell Number Fax Number 

Harry Hartmann, Counselor (Hartmann_Harry@lacoe.edu) (661) 285-0836 (661) 310-6329 (661) 285-2843 
Misty Becker-McNatt, ECW (Becker_Misty@lacoe.edu) (661) 285-7582 (661) 644-8964 (661) 285-2843 
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San Fernando Valley  (A2400) 

6345 Balboa Blvd., Bldg. 2, Room 135 
Encino, CA 91316 

 Phone Cell Number Fax Number 
Machelle Massey, ECW (Massey_Machelle@lacoe.edu) (818) 654-9774 x21 (818) 269-3943 (818) 654-5416 

Gabriella Watkins, Counselor (Watkins_Gabriella@lacoe.edu) (818) 654-9774 x23 (818) 298-3218 (818) 654-5416 

Wilshire Blvd. Complex – Foster Youth Services  (A2000) 
3055 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 1100 

Los Angeles, CA  90010 
 Phone Cell Number Fax Number 

Patricia Levinson, Project Director III 
Levinson_Patricia@lacoe.edu 

(213) 637-3103 (310) 490-3029 (213) 637-3115 

Sheryl Hudson, Data Process. Specialist 
(Hudson_Sheryl@lacoe.edu) 

(213) 637-3102  (213) 637-3115 

Jacinth Bailey, Sr. Typist Clerk (Bailey_Jacinth@lacoe.edu) (213) 637-3152  (213) 637-3115 
Evelyn Contreras, Sr. Typist Clerk 
(Contreras_Evelyn@lacoe.edu) 

(213) 637-3112  (213) 637-3115 

Pansy Chang, Administrative Assistant 
(Chang_Pansy@lacoe.edu) 

(213) 637-3107  (213) 637-3115 

TaWanna Smith, ECW (Smith_TaWanna@lacoe.edu) (213) 637-3105 (310) 848-4690 (213) 637-3115 

Education Center West  (A0000) 
12830  Columbia Way 

Downey, CA  90242 
 Phone Cell Number Fax Number 

Evelyn Contreras, Sr. Typist Clerk 
(Contreras_Evelyn@lacoe.edu), Cubicle 2107 

(562) 922-6541  (562) 803-8272 

Edelman Children’s Court 
201 Centre Plaza Drive, Suite 5402 

Monterey Park, CA 91754 
Linda Jones, Education Consultant (Jones_Linda@lacoe.edu) (323) 526-6543 (310) 767-6145 (323) 264-9972 
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